LIDDOC	2103542
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600380232186
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/07/2201009012 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2 1022 FEB - 9 AM ID: 10 2021 HARY OF STATE - 40 2021 HARY OF STATE - 40 2021 HARY OF STATE - 40 2021 HARY OF STATE - 40
Office Use Only	RECEIVED STATE ALLAHASSEE PRESE FLE ALLAHASSEE FLE ALLAHASSEE FLE

ALBRITTON

•			
417 E. Virginia Stre		assee, Florida 32301	
(850) 224-8870 •	1-800-342-8062 •	Fax (850) 222-1222	
			J. ( HE Submitted
			JULI A SUCCESSION
WALNUT STREET CAPITAL LLC		. LLC	- r; r; andin
			jil. L'andin
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdraw at
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature		<u> </u>	Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
			UCC    Retrieval
Walk-In		Up	Courier



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 8, 2022

,

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: WALNUT STREET CAPITAL LLC Ref. Number: L10000103542

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

It apppears our records already reflect the information detailed in the enclosed document.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 622A00003105



# AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR WALNUT STREET CAPITAL LLC

The undersigned, for the purpose of amending a company under the Florida Limited Liability Act, hereby adopts the following Amended Articles of Organization.

#### **ARTICLE I: NAME**

The name of the company is WALNUT STREET CAPITAL LLC

. *•* 

# **ARTICLE II: PRINCIPAL OFFICE**

022 FEB -9 AM 10: 10

FILED

The principal office of the company is 3921 ALTON RD, 106, MIAMI BEACH, FL 331

## **ARTICLE III: REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS**

The name and address of the registered agent is ARTHUR BARTHOLOMEW, 3921 ALTON RD, 106. MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

## ARTICLE IV: MANAGEMENT

The name and address of each initial person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

# ARTHUR BARTHOLOMEW, MANAGER, 3921 ALTON RD, 106, MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

The undersigned has executed these Amended Articles of Organization for filing purposes this 4<sup>th</sup> day of February 2022.

/s/ ARTHUR BARTHOLOMEW Authorized Representative